1/4 DIN
Temperature
Controller
Description
The Chromalox 2110 Temperature
controller offers simple setup,
flexibility and control features in an
attractive, compact design that both

Cutout
2110 Temperature Controller
Models Order Code
2110-R10000, 1Amp Relay 317016
2110-R1100, 1Amp Relay, Alarm 317075
2110-R3000, 20Amp Relay 317024
2110-R3100, 20Amp Relay, Alarm 317083
2110-V0000, SSR Drive 317032
2110-V0100, SSR Drive, Alarm 317091
2110-S0000, 1Amp SSR 317040
2110-S0100, 1Amp SSR, Alarm 317104
2110-S1000, 5Amp SSR 317059
2110-S1100, 5AmpSSR, Alarm 317112
2110-S2000 10Amp SSR 317067
2110-S2100, 10Amp SSR, Alarm 317120
Spare Parts Order Code
0149-27147, R1 1Amp relay + Alarm 317139
0149-27146, R3 20Amp relay + Alarm 317147
0149-27149, V0 SSR Drive Out + Alarm 317155